Ordering guide 						      Example: DM4C29A40UDZT-GLR
Family
Fixture
Length
Vandal Lens Type Lumen Package
Color
Temperature
Voltage Driver Type Options
DM 4 C               –
DM	 Surface/Wall
fluorescent
4	  48"
(Nominal
size)
Blank	 Standard
product
V1	 Vandal
resistant
C	 White Composite
Acrylic Lens
23A	 2300 delivered
lumens
29A	 2900 delivered
lumens
33A	 3300 delivered
lumens
38A	 3800 delivered
lumens
42A	 4200 nominal
	 delivered lumens
40	 4000K
35	 3500K
U	 Universal
voltage
120-277V
3	 347V
DZT	 0-10V
dimming
driver
SZT	 100/40 step
dimming
driver (38A
only)
EMLED	 Integral
emergency
battery pack
GLR	 Fusing, fast blow
The Day-Brite / CFI DormLyte LED wall mount is ideal for dorms, nursing
homes, assisted living, health care facilities, or other over bed or
wall mounted applications. Only 3-7/8" deep, it meets American With
Disabilities Act for wall mounted fixtures. Multiple lumen/watt packages
for design flexibility and added energy savings.
Footnotes
1	 End covers with T-15 Torx screws. Bit provided.
Linear
Project: